Two Sustainers Plaques honoring League Leaders are permanently displayed in the state office and proudly exhibited at state Conventions.

Engraved on the plaque honoring individual for service on the LWV-Texas board is the following:

IN HONOR OF SERVICE

As a director of the League of Women Voters of Texas

And a trustee of

The League of Women Voters of Texas Education Fund

Engraved on the plaque honoring individuals for service to their local League is the following:

IN HONOR OF SERVICE

As a Local League Leader

For a gift of \$200 or more, your honoree's name will be engraved on the appropriate Sustainers Plaque. Donations may be made payable to LWV-Texas (not tax deductible) or to LWV-Texas Education Fund (tax deductible) and sent with the form below to the state office. Contributions can also be made online at www.lwvtexas.org by clicking the Donate button, indicating whether the contribution is to LWV-Texas or LWV-Texas Education Fund, and completing the Comments section with appropriate Sustainers Plaque and the name to be added to the plaque.

This contribution is for adding a name to:State Board Plaque orLocal Leader Plaque	
Name to be included on the Plaque:	
Local League (if the name is for the Local Leader Plaque):	
\$ contribution to	
Please send acknowledgement of this contribution to:	This donation made by:
Name:	Name:
Address:	Address:
When should the acknowledgement be sent? Now or a future date:	